P R O D U C T
C A T A L O G U E
QUALITY
REDEFINED
Arroll cast iron radiators have an elegance and easy glamour that will complement all kinds of interior styles. Few household appliances combine such classic beauty with extreme functionality. At
Arroll, you’ll find exquisite designs made with craft and precision. It’s not all about aesthetics. Cast iron is one of the most efficient materials in conducting and retaining heat evenly and is an easy
way to reduce home heating costs.
All our radiators come in a primed finish but can be painted to any Ral colour or semi polished to give them a contemporary or playful twist. They are crafted to the same high standards and

OLD SCHOOL STYLE
Princess Prince
Duchess Peerless
Parisian Montmartre
Sunflower Cherub
Chelsea
The Neo Classic 3 Column cast iron radiator possesses a narrow design,perfect for areas in
which space is crucial. The design first emerged in 1890 and represents a revival of an earlier
classical style.
The Neo Classic 3 Column is similar in design to our Victorian Range but differs with a
pointed foot rather than a flat foot detail.
Simple, yet stylish the ordered symmetrical design makes it highly efficient in terms of heat
output and convection. The simplistic design suits both traditional and modern homes.
THE NEO–CLASSIC 3 COLUMN 450
*All measurements and sizes are approximate.
RD-450 THE NEO–CLASSIC 3 COLUMN 450
RD-650 THE NEO–CLASSIC 3 COLUMN 650
RD-750 THE NEO–CLASSIC 3 COLUMN 750
RADIATOR DIMENSIONS
Leg section height: 450 mm
Middle section height: 386 mm
Section length 60 mm

Bottom inlet to floor: 110 mm
Top inlet to floor: 710 mm
Pipe centres to skirting board: 60 mm
INTERNAL VOLUME
Leg section 1.1 L
Middle section 1.1 L
 © Copyright 2022 Arroll Limited
The Neo Classic 4 Column, is perhaps the most recognisable of all cast iron radiators, based
on a Victorian design which was introduced in 1890.
The Neo Classic 4 Column, like the 3 Column is similar in design to the Victorian however it
has pointed foot rather than a flat foot.
The simple design makes it ideal for both modern and traditional settings. Our experienced
painters can finish your radiator in a colour perfect for your home.
THE NEO–CLASSIC 4 COLUMN 460
*All measurements and sizes are approximate.
RD-460 THE NEO–CLASSIC 4 COLUMN 460
RD-660 THE NEO–CLASSIC 4 COLUMN 660
RD-760 THE NEO–CLASSIC 4 COLUMN 760
RD-810 THE NEO–CLASSIC 4 COLUMN 810
RADIATOR DIMENSIONS
Leg section height: 455 mm
Middle section height: 380 mm
Section length 60 mm

Filled weight per middle section: 6.9 KG
INLET & EXIT
Bottom inlet to floor: 126 mm
Top inlet to floor: 770 mm
Pipe centres to skirting board: 80 mm
INTERNAL VOLUME
Leg section 1.1 L
Middle section 1.1 L
 © Copyright 2022 Arroll Limited
The Edwardian 2 Column Cast Iron Radiator is slimline in design, making it perfect for
hallways and small spaces where space is of a premium.
The Edwardian 2 Column has 3 different heights and is complementary to the 4 Column and
6 Column.
THE EDWARDIAN 2 COLUMN 480
*All measurements and sizes are approximate.
RE-480/2 THE EDWARDIAN 2 COLUMN 480
RE-640/2 THE EDWARDIAN 2 COLUMN 640
RE-740/2 THE EDWARDIAN 2 COLUMN 740
RE-1040/2 THE EDWARDIAN 2 COLUMN 1040
RADIATOR DIMENSIONS
Leg section height: 484 mm
Middle section height: 430 mm
Section length 60 mm

INLET & EXIT
Bottom inlet to floor: 94 mm
Top inlet to floor: 994 mm
Pipe centres to skirting board: 44.5 mm
INTERNAL VOLUME
Leg section 1.2 L
Middle section 1.2 L
 © Copyright 2022 Arroll Limited
The Edwardian 4 Column is influenced by the Edwardian Era with a curved top and clean,
crisp casting lines suited to both modern and traditional homes.
The Edwardian 4 Column cast iron radiator comes in 4 different heights and is
complementary to the Edwardian 2 Column and the 6 Column , providing flexibility of
placement.
THE EDWARDIAN 4 COLUMN 360
*All measurements and sizes are approximate.
RE-360/4 THE EDWARDIAN 4 COLUMN 360
RE-480/4 THE EDWARDIAN 4 COLUMN 480
RE-660/4 THE EDWARDIAN 4 COLUMN 660
RE-760/4 THE EDWARDIAN 4 COLUMN 760
RE-960/4 THE EDWARDIAN 4 COLUMN 960
RADIATOR DIMENSIONS
Leg section height: 360 mm
Middle section height: 300 mm
Section length 60 mm

Filled weight per leg section: 9.9 KG
Filled weight per middle section: 8.9 KG
INLET & EXIT
Bottom inlet to floor: 110 mm
Top inlet to floor: 912 mm
Pipe centres to skirting board: 87.5 mm
INTERNAL VOLUME
Leg section 1.5 L
Middle section 1.5 L
The Edwardian 6 Column Cast Iron Radiator influenced by the Edwardian era, provides high
heat outputs in large areas.
Complementary to the 2 Column and 4 Column, the Edwardian range provides great
flexibility when it comes to choosing the correct radiators for your project.
THE EDWARDIAN 6 COLUMN 485
*All measurements and sizes are approximate.
RE-485/6 THE EDWARDIAN 6 COLUMN 485
RE-660/6 THE EDWARDIAN 6 COLUMN 660
RE-760/6 THE EDWARDIAN 6 COLUMN 760
RE-960/6 THE EDWARDIAN 6 COLUMN 960
RADIATOR DIMENSIONS
Leg section height: 485 mm
Middle section height: 423 mm
Section length 60 mm